n’ Jokers C:
February 2025

www.rockinjokers.com

ané8 at Cambrian Park United Methodist Churcl‘i‘f“ /
hston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

YONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / 2y
eWs Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambriagt™”

kS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose / 53
Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class / 6:30 — 7:30 — Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 — Class

Wed, Feb 5: CLUB - RJ CLASS STARTS! BRING YOUR FRIENDS!!
Wed, Feb 12: CLUB - LOLA’S 100TH BIRTHDAY &
HAPPY VALENTINE’S DAY PARTY NIGHT!
Sat, Feb 15: BOWS & BEAUS SWEETHEART SPECIAL Hoedown @ JMMS
Johnstone & Kremers
Wed, Feb 19: CLUB
Wed, Feb 26: CLUB
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UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Mar 1: CPSD EYES OF MARCH SSD Hoedown @ CPUMC, Clark/Kremer
Sat: Mar 8: RJ FUN & GAMES PARTY NIGHT @ KARL & JACKIE’S HOUSE!
Sat, Mar 22: EL CAMINO REELERS 40" Anniversary Hoedown @ STA, Kellogg
Sat, Apr 5: RJ CIRCUS CIRCUS 20TH Birthday Hoedown @ SAMC,
Tony Oxendine & Arlene Scallon

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Fri-Sun, May 9-11: SILVER STATE FESTIVAL @ Reno
Fri-Sun, May 23-25: GOLDEN STATE ROUND UP @ Lodi
Wed-Sat, Jun 25-28: NATIONAL SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Shreveport, LA
Th-Sun, Jul 3-6: IAGSDC HITCHHIKE ACROSS THE GALAXY @ San Francisco /

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM
Feb5 Laurie Andrade, Alice McManus, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb

Fe 1! asmine & Ken Bucan, Rob Clark, Janet Russell

Feb ayle DeLuca, Kathy Shaney, Cathy & Dennis Stewart

Feb 26:1 ®€andy Arnold, Vic Oros, Doug Caufield, Sharon Roper

Mar 5 - . Annette Gurich. Gesinc:id‘laffer, Michelle Selber, Todd de "i &
Mar 12:- ¥doanne Jones, Bev Ku Sandy Swirsky, Lyl Menthew at
Mar 19:" Talamantes, Evie &,.,S n Verhagen, Pam Nichols * :

Mar 26: r, Div:d Pne net‘& Greg Shaw 4 .




